Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Bate - (418377) - Halton SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:39.23
2:39.35
2:40.33
2:40.49
2:40.65
2:40.86
2:41.66
2:42.47
2:42.88
2:43.01
2:43.09
2:43.34
2:43.47
2:43.65
2:44.81
2:44.93
2:46.46
2:46.71
2:47.40
2:48.54
2:50.95
2:51.50
2:55.44
2:56.99
2:57.19

3:03.97
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Date

28/05/16
08/02/15
30/11/14
23/05/15
28/11/15
19/07/14
18/04/15
07/02/16
27/04/14
16/11/13
04/10/14
11/04/15
29/09/13
15/10/16
26/11/16
01/02/14
26/10/13
07/12113
17/03/13
16/06/13
02/12/12
02/02/13
19/01/13
06/10/12
27/10112
18/03/12
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Meet

Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2015
Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet
Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet
Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala

Cheshire County Championships 2016
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
Stafford Apex Open Meet

Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet
Wirral Metro April Development Meet
Warriors of Warrington SC Club Champs
Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs

Geoff Drew Memorial Meet

Wirral Metro Development Gala

Cheshire County Championships

Retford SC Annual Open Meet

Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Liverpool & District SWA Age Group Champs
Holywell Valentine Meet 2013

Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Geoff Drew Memorial Meet 2012

Cheshire County Championships

Venue

Llandudno
Macclesfield
Warrington
Llandudno
Wigan
Sheffield
Huyton
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stafford
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Warrington
Llandudno
Wigan
Knowsley
Holywell
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Sheffield
Warrington
Everton
Holywell
Birkenhead
Holywell

Macclesfield
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Club Swam Under

Halton

Halton

Halton

Warrington W

Halton

Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Halton

Warrington W
Halton

Halton

Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W

Warrington W
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3:07.96
3:13.09
3:16.02
3:22.30
3:24.88

3:40.07

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:44.81
2:43.65
2:39.23
2:42.47
2:40.65
2:40.49
2:41.66
2:43.34
2:39.35
2:40.33
2:43.09
2:40.86
2:42.88
2:44.93
2:46.71
2:43.01
2:46.46
2:43.47
2:48.54
2:47.40
2:51.50
2:55.44
2:50.95
2:57.19
2:56.99
3:07.57
3:03.97
3:16.02
3:07.96
3:13.09
3:22.30
3:24.88
3:40.07

Copyright 2024

272
251
240
218
210

169

WA Pts
404
412
448
421
436
437
428
415
447
439
417
434
418
403
390
417

414
377
385
358
335
362
325
326

290
240
272

218
210
169

I

I T m ™

Round

H

I T m ™

m m =m I m I I I m m I

I

m I I m I I

I

o1vor I
20/11/11
25/09/11
04/12/11
15/01/11
21/11/10
20/11/09

Date

26/11/16
15/10/16
28/05/16
07/02/16
28/11/15
23/05/15
18/04/15
11/04/15
08/02/15
30/11/14
04/10/14
19/07/14
27/04/14
01/02/14
07/12/13
16/11/13
26/10/13
29/09/13
16/06/13
17/03/13
02/02/13
19/01/13
02/12/12
27/10/112
06/10/12
31/03/12
18/03/12
04/12/11
20/11/11
25/09/11
15/01/11
21/11/10
20/11/09
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7th Cheshire Graded Meet

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet
Warriors Warrington Percy Mason Memorial
Holywell Valentine Meet

Cheshire Junior Graded

Liverpool Tadpole League

Meet

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2016
Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet
Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet
Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala

Wirral Metro April Development Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet

Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs

Wirral Metro Development Gala

Stafford Apex Open Meet

Geoff Drew Memorial Meet

Warriors of Warrington SC Club Champs
Retford SC Annual Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships

Liverpool & District SWA Age Group Champs
Holywell Valentine Meet 2013

Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Geoff Drew Memorial Meet 2012

Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

City of Salford Spring Meet

Cheshire County Championships

Warriors Warrington Percy Mason Memorial
7th Cheshire Graded Meet

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet
Holywell Valentine Meet

Cheshire Junior Graded

Liverpool Tadpole League

odiuiu
Macclesfield
Stoke on Trent
Warrington
Holywell
Macclesfield

Liverpool

Venue
Wigan
Llandudno
Llandudno
Macclesfield
Wigan
Llandudno
Huyton
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Warrington
Birkenhead
Sheffield
Macclesfield
Knowsley
Birkenhead
Stafford
Holywell
Warrington
Sheffield
Macclesfield
Everton
Holywell
Warrington
Holywell
Birkenhead
Salford
Macclesfield
Warrington
Macclesfield
Stoke on Trent
Holywell
Macclesfield

Liverpool
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Warrington W 3
Warrington W 3
Warrington W 3
Warrington W 1
Warrington W 3
Warrington W 4

Club Swam Under Level

Halton 2
Halton 2
Halton 2
Halton 2

2
Halton 2

2
Halton 3

2
Halton 3
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 3
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 3
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 4
Warrington W 4
Warrington W 3
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 3
Warrington W 4
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 3
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 3
Warrington W 3
Warrington W 3
Warrington W 1
Warrington W 3
Warrington W 4
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