Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Bate - (418377) - Halton SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:39.23	448	F	28/05/16	Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Halton	2
2:39.35	447	Н	08/02/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield		2
2:40.33	439	F	30/11/14	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Halton	3
2:40.49	437	F	23/05/15	Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Halton	2
2:40.65	436	Н	28/11/15	Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan		2
2:40.86	434	Н	19/07/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
2:41.66	428	Н	18/04/15	Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala	Huyton		2
2:42.47	421	Н	07/02/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Halton	2
2:42.88	418	Н	27/04/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
2:43.01	417	Н	16/11/13	Stafford Apex Open Meet	Stafford	Warrington W	2
2:43.09	417	F	04/10/14	Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2
2:43.34	415	F	11/04/15	Wirral Metro April Development Meet	Birkenhead	Halton	3
2:43.47	414	F	29/09/13	Warriors of Warrington SC Club Champs	Warrington	Warrington W	4
2:43.65	412	F	15/10/16	Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Halton	2
2:44.81	404	Н	26/11/16	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Halton	2
2:44.93	403	Н	01/02/14	Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs	Knowsley	Warrington W	2
2:46.46	392	F	26/10/13	Geoff Drew Memorial Meet	Holywell	Warrington W	4
2:46.71	390	F	07/12/13	Wirral Metro Development Gala	Birkenhead	Warrington W	3
2:47.40	385	Н	17/03/13	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
2:48.54	377	F	16/06/13	Retford SC Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
2:50.95	362	F	02/12/12	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Warrington W	3
2:51.50	358	Н	02/02/13	Liverpool & District SWA Age Group Champs	Everton	Warrington W	2
2:55.44	335	F	19/01/13	Holywell Valentine Meet 2013	Holywell	Warrington W	2
2:56.99	326	F	06/10/12	Wirral Metro Autumn Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2
2:57.19	325	F	27/10/12	Geoff Drew Memorial Meet 2012	Holywell	Warrington W	4
3:03.97	290	Н	18/03/12	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
7.07 E7 right 202	4	ш	01/00/10	Oite of Colford Carina Mont	Calford	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
J.U1.31	4	П	31/03/12	City of Saliota Spring weet	Saliuru	vvarrington vv	Page 2 / 2
3:07.96	272	Н	20/11/11	7th Cheshire Graded Meet	Macclesfield	Warrington W	3
3:13.09	251	Н	25/09/11	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet	Stoke on Trent	Warrington W	3
3:16.02	240	F	04/12/11	Warriors Warrington Percy Mason Memorial	Warrington	Warrington W	3
3:22.30	218	F	15/01/11	Holywell Valentine Meet	Holywell	Warrington W	1
3:24.88	210	Н	21/11/10	Cheshire Junior Graded	Macclesfield	Warrington W	3
3:40.07	169	Н	20/11/09	Liverpool Tadpole League	Liverpool	Warrington W	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:44.81	404	Н	26/11/16	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Halton	2
2:43.65	412	F	15/10/16	Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Halton	2
2:39.23	448	F	28/05/16	Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Halton	2
2:42.47	421	Н	07/02/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Halton	2
2:40.65	436	Н	28/11/15	Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan		2
2:40.49	437	F	23/05/15	Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Halton	2
2:41.66	428	Н	18/04/15	Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala	Huyton		2
2:43.34	415	F	11/04/15	Wirral Metro April Development Meet	Birkenhead	Halton	3
2:39.35	447	Н	08/02/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield		2
2:40.33	439	F	30/11/14	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Halton	3
2:43.09	417	F	04/10/14	Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2
2:40.86	434	Н	19/07/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
2:42.88	418	Н	27/04/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
2:44.93	403	Н	01/02/14	Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs	Knowsley	Warrington W	2
2:46.71	390	F	07/12/13	Wirral Metro Development Gala	Birkenhead	Warrington W	3
2:43.01	417	Н	16/11/13	Stafford Apex Open Meet	Stafford	Warrington W	2
2:46.46	392	F	26/10/13	Geoff Drew Memorial Meet	Holywell	Warrington W	4
2:43.47	414	F	29/09/13	Warriors of Warrington SC Club Champs	Warrington	Warrington W	4
2:48.54	377	F	16/06/13	Retford SC Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
2:47.40	385	Н	17/03/13	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
2:51.50	358	Н	02/02/13	Liverpool & District SWA Age Group Champs	Everton	Warrington W	2
2:55.44	335	F	19/01/13	Holywell Valentine Meet 2013	Holywell	Warrington W	2
2:50.95	362	F	02/12/12	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Warrington W	3
2:57.19	325	F	27/10/12	Geoff Drew Memorial Meet 2012	Holywell	Warrington W	4
2:56.99	326	F	06/10/12	Wirral Metro Autumn Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2
3:07.57	274	Н	31/03/12	City of Salford Spring Meet	Salford	Warrington W	3
3:03.97	290	Н	18/03/12	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
3:16.02	240	F	04/12/11	Warriors Warrington Percy Mason Memorial	Warrington	Warrington W	3
3:07.96	272	Н	20/11/11	7th Cheshire Graded Meet	Macclesfield	Warrington W	3
3:13.09	251	Н	25/09/11	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet	Stoke on Trent	Warrington W	3
3:22.30	218	F	15/01/11	Holywell Valentine Meet	Holywell	Warrington W	1
3:24.88	210	Н	21/11/10	Cheshire Junior Graded	Macclesfield	Warrington W	3
3:40.07	169	Н	20/11/09	Liverpool Tadpole League	Liverpool	Warrington W	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS